
LOT 44 WOODCREST S/D UNIT 2.

803-1853, 869-1850, WD 1431-871,

CLEARY MICHAEL WAYNE
384 SW WOODCREST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-344

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/12/2025 TP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

188,878
8,158
35,000

232,036
0

232,036
0

232,036
232,036

0

217,267

1546/1034 7/22/2025 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAL JAMES A

CLEARY MICHAEL WAYN

1461/1877 3/10/2022 WD Q I 01 239,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOTON THOMAS A

DEAL JAMES A
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000044612 Electrical Servic 0 06/06/2022

14114 SFR 235 06/11/1998

HX Base Yr

384 SW WOODCREST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,745 120.8000 135.30 236,098 1998 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1425

BAS 1,425 100 1,425 154,242

FGR 420 55 231 25,003

FOP 72 30 22 2,382

FSP 168 40 67 7,252

2,085 1,745 188,878

BAS= W26 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W31 S25 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$
E21 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E36 N25$.

BAS

26
31

25

21
36

25

FSP 12

14

12

14

FGR20

21

20

21

FOP6

12

6
12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 972.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,458

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 200.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,300

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

8,158

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


